1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT710 Intelligent Temperature Switch
Features
■ High precision
■ Adjustable response time
■ NPN, PNP compatible, free
switching
■ Button operation, shortcut

NPN output wiring diagram
PNP output wiring diagram
How to order
PCT710 - (-50～0)- C1-D6-L300
Example: PCT710-(-50～0)C1D6L300
Refer to PCT710 Temperature Switch, temperature range -50℃～0℃, pressure connection
M20×1.5, probe diameter 6mm, rod length 300mm.
Product model
Temperature range
D6: The probe diameter is 6mm
D8: The probe diameter is 8mm
C1 = M20×1.5
C2 = G1/2
C3 = G1/4
C5 = NPT1/4
L30: The rod length is 30mm
L50: The rod length is 50mm
L75: The rod length is 75mm
L100: The rod length is 100mm
L150: The rod length is 150mm
L250: The rod length is 250mm
L300: The rod length is 300mm
L350: The rod length is 350mm
L400: The rod length is 400mm
4 www.wtsensor.com
Accessory
Name Specifications